Union County JV Meet at Westfield Track (Girls)

5/10/2010

Performer of the Meet: Grace Kelly

100 Meters
Smilowitz, Kathryn
Sibala, Joanna
Holmes, Jasmine
Leach, Carrie
Banks, Kenya

1600 Meters
2 Kelly, Grace

400 Meters
Santiago, Ayleen
London, Shanice
Smilowitz, Kathryn

800 Meters
Kelly, Grace

200 Meters
London, Shanice
Holder, Jasmine
Holmes, Jasmine
Sibala, Joanna
Banks, Kenya
Smilowitz, Kathryn
Leach, Carrie

Long Jump
1 Holder, Jasmine

Shot Put
Bricki, Kathryn
Luppino, Molly

14.80
15.40
15.50
15.60
15.80

5:44.70

1:06.60
1:07.40
1:18.80

2:40.90

29.40
29.80
32.70
33.30
33.80
34.10
34.10

13'08.00"

21'09.00"
20' 08.00"

Comments

PR (-00.50)

PR (-00.10)

PR (-00.10)

PR (-00.20)

Comments
2:50,PR (-09.10)

Comments

PR (-01.30)

Comments

79.4

Comments

PR (-01.90)

Comments

Comments
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