

Union County JV Meet at Westfield Track (Girls) 5/10/2010

Performer of the Meet: Grace Kelly

	O		
10	0 Meters		Comments
	Smilowitz, Kathryn	14.80	PR (-00.50)
	Sibala, Joanna	15.40	PR (-00.10)
	Holmes, Jasmine	15.50	PR (-00.10)
	Leach, Carrie	15.60	
	Banks, Kenya	15.80	PR (-00.20)
16	00 Meters		Comments
2	Kelly, Grace	5:44.70	2:50,PR (-09.10)
40	0 Mataus		
40	0 Meters	4.00.00	Comments
	Santiago, Ayleen	1:06.60	PR (-01.30)
	London, Shanice	1:07.40	
	Smilowitz, Kathryn	1:18.80	
800 Meters		Comments	
	Kelly, Grace	2:40.90	79.4
200 Meters			Comments
	London, Shanice	29.40	PR (-01.90)
	Holder, Jasmine	29.80	
	Holmes, Jasmine	32.70	
	Sibala, Joanna	33.30	
	Banks, Kenya	33.80	
	Smilowitz, Kathryn	34.10	
	Leach, Carrie	34.10	
Long Jump		Comments	
Lo	9		
Lo 1	Holder, Jasmine	13' 08.00"	
		13' 08.00"	

21' 09.00"

20' 08.00"

Bricki, Kathryn

Luppino, Molly